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Faith-Louise Heath

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Faith-Louise Heath
Postcode BN21 3YA

Date of birth September 1979
Total current 9
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NELSON COFFEE ROASTERS
LIMITED

NELSON COMPANY EATERY
LIMITED

BEAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
NELSON COFFEE CO. LIMITED
TRUEBYTE (SUSSEX) LIMITED
JOSHUA MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

TRUEBYTE LIMITED

JOSHUA MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

TRUEBYTE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BLOSSOM AND BEAR LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
13036509

11996947
11991586
08753997
05526165
04982426

04396515
04982426

04396515

Number
11879446

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
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908097437

908097437

7-9 The Avenue
Eastbourne
East Sussex
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
23/11/2020

15/05/2019

13/05/2019
10/10/2017
01/01/2016
01/03/2010 01/11/2008
18/04/2006
02/12/2003

18/03/2002

App. Date Res. Date
13/03/2019 01/09/2024

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Position
Director



